Technology
Type
Out
Vcc
(V)
I_pn
(A)
I_pm

(%FS) Conncetion ApplicationESD
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
STK-HO 5 60 ~ 150 150 ~ 375 4 4 200 2 1.5 3 THT
STK-HO/2 5 60 ~ 250 150 ~ 625 4 4.3 200 1.5 1 3 THT
STK-HO/4 5 50 ~ 250 125 ~ 625 4 4.3 200 1.5 1 3 THT
STK-HO/1 5 100 ~ 200 300 ~ 600 4 4.3 200 2 1 3 THT
STK-HO/P 5 50 ~ 400 150 ~ 600 4 4.3 50 5 1 3 THT
STK-HO/B 5 50 ~ 180 125 ~ 350 4 4 1000 0.2 1 3 THT
STK-200HO/YS 5 ±200 1250 4 5.4 180 3 3.3 4 THT
STK-500HO/YS 5 ±500 1250 4 5.4 180 3 3.3 4 THT
MPPT
O O
O O
O O

O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
50LA/DH ±12 ~ ±15 50 128 4 4 150 0.5 0.3 0.3 THT
STB-LA/E ±15 200 NA NA 3 100 1 0.5 0.6 THT
STB-LA/F ±15 230 425, 220 NA 3 100 1 0.5 0.5 THT
STB-LA/S 5 100 220 4 4 300 0.5 0.8 1.1 THT
STB-LA/SF 5 100 200 4 4 100 1 0.7 0.7 THT
STB-LA/M 5 300 600 4 4 300 0.6 0.8 1.1 THT
STB-300LA/M 5 300 600 4 4 300 0.6 0.8 1.1 THT
STB-LA/AM3 12 50 50 4 4 100 / 10 10 THT
STB-250LA/ZR 5 250 380, 450 4 4 200 3 1 1.4 THT
STB-LA/Zx 5 100 ~ 200 300 ~ 450 4 4 300 0.3 0.8 1.1 THT
STB-250LA/Zx 5 250 450 4 4 200 3 1 1.4 THT
AC
STB-HA ±15 3 ~ 40 9 ~ 120 4 4 150 1.5 0.8 0.8 THT
STB-HA/A ±15 10 ~ 60 30 ~ 180 4 4 150 1.5 0.8 0.8 THT
STB-HA/Y ±15 50 150 4 4 150 1.5 0.8 0.8 THT
STB-25HA1 ±15 25 75 4 NA 150 1.5 1.5 1.5 THT
STB-50HA7 ±15 50 150 4 NA 150 1.5 1.5 1.5 THT
STK-HD/P 3.3 5 5 ~ 30 12.5 ~ 75 4 4 600 1 1 3 THT
STK-HD/S 5 3 ~ 10 7.5 ~ 25 4 4 800 0.4 0.8 1.5 THT
STK-HD/C 5 20 ~ 40 NA 4 4 400 1 1 3 THT
STK-HD/K 5 20 ~ 50 50 ~ 100 4 4 600 1 0.8 1.5 THT
STK-HD/KA 5 20 ~ 50 50 ~ 100 4 4 600 1 0.8 1.5 THT
STK-HD/KS 3.3 20 ~ 50 50 ~ 100 4 4 600 1 0.8 1.5 THT
STK-HD/P1/x 5 20 ~ 30 20 ~ 50 4 4 600 1 1 3 THT
STK-HD/P3 5 20 20 4 4 600 1 1 3 THT
STK-HD/P4 5 20 50 4 4 600 1 1 3 THT
STK-HD/SG 5 15 NA 4 4 600 0.4 0.8 1.5 THT
STK-HD/P/G 5 5 ~ 30 12.5 ~ 75 4 4 1000 0.5 1 3 THT
STK-PL/A 5 10 ~ 50 25 ~ 125 5 4 400 1.5 1 2 THT
STK-PL/Q 5 50 50 5 4 300 1.5 1.5 3 THT
STK-PL/P1 3.3 10 ~ 50 30 ~ 150 5 4 400 1.5 1 2 THT
STK-PL/AH1 5 10 ~ 50 25 ~ 125 5 4 400 1.5 1 2 THT
STK-PL/Z 3.3 5 50 ~ 180 125 ~ 450 4 5 400 1.5 1 2 THT
STK-50PL/Z1 5 50 150 4 5 400 1.5 1 3 THT
STK-100PL/Z2 5 100 200 4 5 400 1.5 1 3 THT
STK-50PL/Z3 3.3 50 150 4 5 400 1.5 1 3 THT
STK-200PL/Z 5 200 500 4 5 300 1.5 1 2 THT
STK-616AM 3.3 5 25 ~ 100 25 ~ 100 4 4 600 0.9 1.5 3.5 SMT
STK-616AM3 3.3 5 50 ~ 180 50 ~ 180 4 4 600 0.9 1 3.5 SMT
STK-616AM5 3.3 5 20 ~ 200 20 ~ 200 4 4 600 0.9 1.5 3.5 SMT
STK-616AM8 3.3 5 50 ~ 133 50 ~ 133 4 4 600 0.9 1 3.5 SMT

O O
O O
STK-HD/P 5, 3.3 5 ~ 30 12.5 ~ 75 4 4 600 1 1 3 THT
STK-HD/K 5 20 ~ 50 50 ~ 100 4 4 600 1 0.8 1.5 THT
STK-PL/A 5 10 ~ 50 25 ~ 125 5 4 400 1.5 1 2 THT
STK-PL/Z 3.3 5 50 ~ 180 125 ~ 450 4 5 400 1.5 1 2 THT
AC(Load）
、
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
O O
STB-CAB500 12 500 NA 4 2.5 NA NA NA 0.5 Clamping
STB-CAB540 12 540 NA 4 2.5 NA NA NA 0.5 Clamping
STB-CAB600X-XXC 12 540 NA 4 2.5 NA NA NA 0.5 Clamping
STB-CAB500x-xxx 12 500 NA 4 2.5 NA NA NA 0.5 Clamping
STB-CAB1000X-xx 12 1000 NA 4 2.5 NA NA NA 0.5 Clamping
STB-CABxxN-xxF 12 500~700 NA 4 2.5 NA NA NA 0.5 Clamping
STB-CAB1500 12 600 NA 4 2.5 NA NA NA 0.5 Clamping
AC(grid）
Technology

(kV)
Ud
(kV)
BW
(kHz)
t_r
(µs)
X_TRange
(%FS) Conncetion ApplicationESD
STB-LA ±12 ~ ±15 50 ~ 150 200 ~ 240 4 4 150 0.5 0.5 0.5 THT
STB-LA/N1 ±12 ~ ±15 25 ~ 100 55 ~ 200 4 4 150 0.5 NA 0.5 THT
STB-LA/A 5 25 25 4 4 200 0.3 10 10 THT
STB-LA/B ±12 or ±15 100 188, 236 NA 1.8 200 1 0.1 0.1 THT
STB-LA/D ±12 ~ ±15 25 ~ 100 55 ~ 175 4 4 150 0.5 0.5 1.5 THT
STB-LA/DF ±12 ~ ±15 25 ~ 100 55 ~ 175 4 5 150 0.5 0.5 NA THT
STB-50LA/DH ±12 ~ ±15 50 128 4 4 150 0.5 0.3 0.3 THT
STB-LA/E ±15 200 NA NA 3 100 1 0.5 0.6 THT
STB-LA/F ±15 230 425, 220 NA 3 100 1 0.5 0.5 THT
STB-LA/S 5 100 220 4 4 300 0.5 0.8 1.1 THT
STB-LA/SF 5 100 200 4 4 100 1 0.7 0.7 THT

、
、
High Frequency
Type Partnumber
I_pn Vcc Gain    f_band t_r d_Cl
( OCD t_mask
(µs)
t_hold
(ms)
Acc
(%FS)(A) (V) (mV/A,
mA/A) (kHz) (µs) mm)
STK-616AM
STK-616AM3
STK-616AM5
STK-616A-25MLB5 ±25
STK-616A-50MLB5 ±50
STK-616A-60MLB5 ±60
STK-616A-80MLB5 ±80
STK-616A-100MLB5 ±100
STK-616A-50ML3B5 ±50
STK -616A-50ML3B3 ±50
STK-616A-50ML3U5 50
STK-616A-66ML3B5 ±66
STK-616A-75ML3B5 ±75
STK-616A-80ML3B5 ±80
STK-616A-90ML3B5 ±90
STK-616A-95ML3U5 95
STK-616A-100ML3U5 100
STK-616A-100ML3B5 ±100
STK-616A-120ML3B5 ±120
STK-616A-150ML3B5 ±150
STK-616A-180ML3B5 ±180
STK-616A-25ML5B5 ±25
STK-616A-50ML5B5 ±50
STK-616A-60ML5B5 ±60
STK-616A-80ML5B5 ±80
STK-616A-100ML5B5 ±100
STK-616A-120ML5B5 ±120
STK-616A-200ML5B5 ±200
5 48 600 0.9 8.5 YES 3.5
SOIC10 Like
10.9 × 12.7
mm

5 24 600 0.9 8 YES 3.5
5 20.5 600 0.9 8 YES 3.5
±12.5 3.3 37 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±20 3.3 25 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±25 3.3 18.5 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±6 5 151 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±12.5 5 56 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
±25 5 28 600 0.9 7.5 YES 3.5
600 0.9 8 3.5
600 0.9 8 3.5
600 0.9 8 3.5
600 0.9 8 3.5
1500 0.2 7.5 3
5 66.6 1500 0.2 7.5 3
3.3 33
STK-616A-25ML5B3 ±25
STK-616A-50ML5B3 ±50
STK-616A-55ML5B3 ±55
STK-616A-60ML5B3 ±60
STK-616A-80ML5B3 ±80
STK-616A-100ML5B3 ±100
STK-616A-50ML5U5 50
STK-616A-80ML5U5 80
STK-616A-100ML5U3 100
STK-616A-50ML8B5 ±50
STK-616A-80ML8B5 ±50
STK-616A-90ML8B5 ±90
STK-616A-100ML8B5 ±100
STK-616A-133ML8B5 ±133
STK-616A-50ML8B3 ±50
STK-616A-100ML8B3 ±100
STK-616B-6.5MLB5 ±6.5
STK-616B-13MLB5 ±13
STK-616B-15MLB5 ±15
STK-616B-28MLB5 ±28
STK-616B-56MLB5 ±56
STK-616B-65MLB5 ±65
STK-616D-12MLB3
STK-616D-20MLB3
STK-616D-25MLB3
STK-616D-6MLB5

±50 YES 0~3 0~4.5
±65 YES 0~3 0~4.5
±66 YES 0~3 0~4.5
Type Partnumber
I_pn Vcc Gain    f_band t_r d_Cl
( OCD t_mask
(µs)
t_hold
(ms)
Acc
(%FS)(A) (V) (mV/A,
mA/A) (kHz) (µs) mm)
STK -LBS/S
STK -LBS/S2
STK -LBS/6G
STK-200LBS/S ±200 3.3 6 250 3 1 2
STK-400LBS/S2 ±400 5 5 250 3 1 3.5
STK-500LBS/S2 ±500 5 4 250 3 1 3.5
STK-600LBS/S2 ±600 5 3.33 250 3 1 3.5
STK-800LBS/S2 ±800 5 2.5 250 3 1 3.5
STK-1000LBS/S2 ±1000 5 250 3 1 3.5
STK-1500LBS/S2 ±1500 5 250 3 1 3.5
STK-100LBS/6G ±100 5 20 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-200LBS/6G ±200 5 10 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-300LBS/6G ±300 5 6.66 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-400LBS/6G ±400 5 5 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-500LBS/6G ±500 5 4 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-600LBS/6G ±600 5 3.33 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-700LBS/6G ±700 5 2.85 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-800LBS/6G ±800 5 2.5 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-900LBS/6G ±900 5 2.22 250 3 0.5 3.5
STK-1000LBS/6G ±1000 5 2 250 3 0.5 3.5
Type Partnumber
I_pn Vcc Gain    f_band t_r d_Cl
( OCD t_mask
(µs)

3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 100 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 1000 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 50 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 500 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 30.8 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
5 308 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
3.3 600 0.2 8 YES 3.5
STK-616T-20MWDB5 ±20 5 40 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-40MWDB5 ±40 5 20 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-65MWDB5 ±65 5 13.3 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-33MWDB3 ±33 3.3 39.6 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-20MWDB3 ±20 3.3 66 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-40MWDB3 ±40 3.3 33 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616T-65MWDB3 ±65 3.3 20.3 600 0.2 8 NO N/A N/A 3.5
STK-616Z-10MFU5 10 5 400 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-10MFB5 ±10 5 200 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-10MFB3 ±10 3.3 132 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-20MFB5 5 100 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-20MFB3 3.3 66 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-25MFB3 3.3 52.8 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5
STK-616Z-25MFB5 5 80 2000 0.05 4.2 NO 3.5